
          

DECEMBER 2018 

Mon. Dec. 3  Kindergarten Field Trip to see “Barnaby Saves Christmas” 9:30 to 12:30 pm 

                              3-1 Mrs. Scully Field Trip to Safety Town 

Tues. Dec. 4  3-6 & 3-7, Mrs. DeJesus and Mrs. Kieffer Field Trip to Safety Town 

Wed. Dec. 5  3-2 Mrs. Murphy Field Trip to Safety Town at Holtsville Ecology 

Thur. Dec. 6  3-4 Mrs. Seguna Field Trip to Safety Town at Holtsville Ecology 

   5th grade ” Too Good For Drugs” 

Fri. Dec. 7  1st Grade Field Trip to “Frosty” 9:30 am to 12:30 pm 

                            3-3 Mrs. Machin Field Trip to Safety Town at Holtsville Ecology 

   Elementary Report Cards posted to Parent Portal after 3 pm 

Mon. Dec. 10  2nd GradeField Trip to see “Elf” 10 am to 1:00 pm 

Tues. Dec. 11 12:15 PM – HALF DAY DISMISSAL –NO CHILD CARE 

                         PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 
Wed. Dec. 12  D.E.A.R. Night 

Thur. Dec. 13  Conservation Caper Assemblies  at 9:45 am and 10:30 am 

   5th grade “Too Good For Drugs” 

Fri. Dec. 14  5th grade “Too Good For Drugs” 

Mon. Dec. 17  3-5 Mrs. DiLorenzo Field Trip to Safety Town at Holtsville Ecology 

   4-2 Mrs. Klemm Holiday Houses at 1:45 pm to 3 pm 

Tues. Dec. 18  In school Holiday Concert for grades K-2 

   4-4 Mrs. Wilson Holiday Houses at 1:45 pm to 3 pm 

Wed. Dec. 19  In School Holiday Concert for grades 3-5 

   4-1 Mrs. Merz Holiday Houses at 1:45 pm to 3 pm 

                             Holiday Music Concert at Sagamore at 7 pm 

  Family Connect Night 

Thur. Dec. 20  4-3 Mrs. Levy Holiday Houses at 10:45 am to 12:00 pm 

                       12:15 PM – HALF DAY  DISMISSAL – NO CHILD CARE 

                        PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES 

Mon. Dec. 24 – 

Jan. 1, 2018 NO SCHOOL – HOLIDAY RECESS 
                                  


